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S.No. Post Place of Posting Mobile No. Email-id

1 Mr. Ashok Kumar Pathak
State Programme 

Specialist
UP TSU 9415332063 ahsok.pahak@ihat.in

2 Mr. Aakash Mishra
State Programme 

Specialist
UP TSU 9415301603 akash.mishra@ihat.in

3 Mr. Pradeeep Babu
Training & Monitoring 

Officer
ARC Cell SPMU NHM 9415000564 9pbabu@gmail.com

4 Mr. Satyavin Singh
Programe Support 

Specialist
UP TSU 7753995365 satyavin.singh@ihat.in

5 Mr. Mohd. Azam Khan
Monitoring & 

Documentation Officer
ARC Cell SPMU 8574813431 azamrh@gmail.com

6 Mr. Parwez Anis C P Specialist UP TSU 8180018088 parwezanis@gmail.com

7 Mr. Raj Kishor Tripathi
Training & Monitoring 

Officer
ARC Cell SPMU NHM 9451063048 ranjeettripathi@gmail.com

8 Mr. Parmesh Kumar PA SPMU CP NHM 9336831369 parmesh.verma@yahoo.com

9 Mrs. Anita Kumari Consultant SPMU CP NHM 9452884645 cpanu91@gmail.com

10 Ms. Ipsha Singh Prog. Associate UP TSU 9335016132 ipsha.singh@ihat.in

11 Mr. Devendra Tripathi FP  Community Specialist UP TSU 7704802379 devendra.tripathi@ihat.in

12 Mr. Mahesh Doddamane
Programe Support 

Specialist
UP TSU 7753995371 mahesh.doddamane@ihat.in

13 Mr. Shashank Shekhar Singh Regional Coordinator ARC Cell SPMU NHM 9956948555 shashnk3aug@gmail.com

14 Mr. Shamshir  Alam Regional Coordinator ARC Cell SPMU NHM 9837261200 shamshira1408@gmail.com

15 Mr. Paarth Srivastava Account Officer ARC Cell SPMU 9794634577 paarthsrivastava@gmail.com

16 Mr. Rohit Pandey Consultant (U.H.I.) CP Cell NHM 8188935233 pandeyrohit21186@gmail.com

17 Mr. Gaurav Sehgal Consultant SPMU 9634892333 gmcpspmu@gmail.com

18 Mr. Jairam Pathak
Zonal Community 

Specialist
UP TSU 7753995334 jairam.pathak@ihat.in

19 Ms. Sonal Rai
Programe Support 

Specialist
UP TSU 7525014022 sonal.rai@ihat.in

State Institute of Health & Family Welfare, Indira Nagar, Lucknow

Orientation Training on Community Process for Sate Level Officers
Duration: 16-18 March, 2015
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20 Mr. Sajid Ishtiaque
Programe Support 

Specialist
UP TSU 9580192542 sajid.ishtiaque@ihat.in

21 Mr. L.N. Mishra
Zonal Community 

Specialist
UP TSU 7753995344 leelanath.mishra@ihat.in

22 Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Bhashkar Prog. Coordinator CP SPMU NHM 9415684886 bkbhaskar2004@yahoo.co.in

23 Mr. Bhupendra Kumar Rawat
Zonal Community 

Specialist
ALD UPTSU 7704907200 bhupendra.rawat@ihat.in

24 Mr. Bharat Pandey TL CP UP TSU 7753995337 bharatlal.pandey@ihat.in

25 Dr. Swapna Das JD Training DGFW 9415104633 jdtraining@rediffmail.com

26 Mr. Nitin Kanoujia Prog. Ast. DGFW 9369296063 nitinkumar27@yahoo.com

27 Ms. Manju Kumari Regional Coordinator SPMU 8858801952 dmc.faizabad@gmail.com

28 Ms. Priti Kumari TL ARC SPMU 9415172505 prititlarc@gmail.com

29 Mr. Balram Tiwari
Regional ASHA 

Coordinator (State)
SPMU NHM 9335071100 balrambhai@gmail.com

30 Dr. Rajesh Jha GMCP SPMU 9450113467 gmcpspmu@gmail.com

31 Dr. Neeru Verma Associate Professor SIHFW 8127173393 drneeruverma@gmail.com
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